
Term Date School Event P&C Activity/Involvement
Tues 4 Feb Tea & Tissues for Kindy Parents

Wed 12 Feb P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Tues 18 - Wed 19 Feb Meet the Teacher Nights P&C and Class Parent Information

Mon 24 Feb Life Education commences

Wed 26 Feb Swimming Carnival Morning Tea for Teachers & Parent volunteers

Fri 28 Feb New Parents Lunch

Wed 11 Mar P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Thur 19 Mar Uniform Shop-2nd Hand Sales-Cash Only (8.30- 9.15am)

Fri 20 Mar P&C Disco

Wed 25 - Fri 27 Mar Milson Island (Year 5)

Mon 30 Mar Harmony Day - A Touch of Orange

ANZAC Service

P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Thur 9 Apr Easter Hat Parade Morning Tea for visitors

Fri 8 May Stall - Mother's Day (10 May) 

Wed 13 May P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Fri 22 - Sun 24 May Band Camp

Wed 27 May Interrelate

Tues 9 June Athletics Carnival BBQ & Canteen

Wed 10 June P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Wed 23 June Athletics Carnival - Wet weather back up date

Thur 6 Aug Gparents/Open Day (Edn Wk 3-7 Aug) Morning Tea for Grandparents

Wed 12 Aug P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Sun 30 Aug - Fri 4 Sep Ski Week (Year 6) 

Fri 4 Sep Breakfast - Father's Day (6 Sept)  

Wed 9 Sep P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Thur 10 Sep P&C Fundraiser

Fri 18 Sep P&C Disco (tbc)

Wed 14 Oct P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Sat 24 Oct Parent Social

Nov/Dec School Performance

Wed 11 Nov P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Wed 9 Dec P&C Meeting (7.30pm for 7.45pm)

Year 6 Graduation Thank you from P&C

School Concludes

(P&C Meetings are held every second Wednesday of the Month during Term.)

Open - first Tuesday of the Month (during Term) from 8.30 - 9.15am.

Qkr! orders filled Tuesdays 12-2pm (No over counter sales).

Wednesday mornings (8.30 - 9am) at the Canteen.

Token Count & Reward Redemption Days - Weeks 4 & 8 (except Term 4-Weeks 4 & 7).

Please note, this Calendar does not provide a comprehensive list of School Events and dates of P&C activities may change.

As at 24 Feb '20
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School Banking

Wed 16 Dec

Holidays 28 September - 11 October (no Pupil Free Day)

Holidays 6 - 20 July (including Pupil Free Day 20 July)

Holidays 10 - 27 April (including Pupil Free Day 27 April)


